



OliveNation LLC

13 Robbie Road, Suite A4, Avon, MA 02322

[www.OliveNation.com](http://www.OliveNation.com) / 617-580-3667

Product Specifications and Information

## CANDY COATING WAFERS, WHITE YOGURT AAQQ

<b>Product Name:</b>	Candy Coating Wafers, White Yogurt	<b>Origin:</b>	United States (US)
<b>Product Sku:</b>	AAQQ	<b>Shelf Life:</b>	12 months
<b>Description:</b>	White, round drops	<b>Kosher:</b>	No
<b>Ingredients:</b>	Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Kernel Oil And Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil), <b>Whey</b> Powder, Whole <b>Milk</b> Solids, Yogurt Powder (Cultured <b>Whey</b> Protein Concentrate And Cultured Skim <b>Milk</b> ), <b>Soy</b> Lecithin (An Emulsifier), Artificial Color (Titanium Dioxide), Salt, Lactic Acid, And Artificial Flavor		

### Nutrition Facts

<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>15g</b>
Amount Per Serving	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>80</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 4.5g	7%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	0%
<b>Sodium</b> 20mg	1%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 10g	3%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 10g	
Includes 10g Added Sugars	
<b>Protein</b> 0g	
<b>Vitamin A</b> 0mcg	0%
<b>Calcium</b> 0mg	0%
<b>Iron</b> 0mg	0%
<b>Vitamin C</b> 0mg	0%

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Allergen Information

	Present In Product?
Wheat or its derivatives	NO
Eggs or its derivatives	NO
Fish or its derivatives	NO
Milk or its derivatives	YES
Peanuts or its derivatives	NO
Sesame or its derivatives	NO
Shellfish or its derivatives	NO
Soy or its derivatives	YES
Tree Nuts or its derivatives	NO

<b>Gluten Free:</b>	NO
<b>BE Disclosure Needed:</b>	NO
<b>Non-GMO:</b>	YES

**Storage Conditions:** Store in a cool, dry place away from heat and out of sunlight.

**Packaging:** Bulk: 25 lbs, bag in box